
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
25 
37 

17B 
20 
14 

7 
10 
76 

146 
66 
74 
31 

88A 
44 
65 
9A 
28 

123 
88 
72 

334 
24 
83 
16 
17 

9 
37A 

Name 
Martin Lauber 
Alan Frick 
A.C. D'Augustine 
Cameron Healy 
Robert Davis 
Mark Brannon 
Michael McGarry 
Jonathan Ornstein 
John Fudge 
David Hagan 
Gregory Campbell 
J. David Martin 
Tom Claridge 
Michael Summers 
Donald Anderson 
David Jacobs 
Stephen Thein 
Jonathan Rosenthal 
J. David Martin 
Leland Osborn 
Steve Kupferman 
Tim Sharp 
Vincent Dean 
Edie Arrowsmith 
Dean Meiling 
Alex MacAllister 
Reg Howell 

Class 
7H-1 

7H-1 

7D 

7H-1 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7H-1 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7D 

7H-1 

7H-1 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
1:42.724 
1:47.776 
1:49.665 
1:46.364 
1:49.972 
1:50.601 
1:50.349 
1:54.826 
1:50.841 
1:53.567 
1:55.334 
1:55.096 
1:53.758 
1:55.071 
1:55.175 
1:56.857 
1:57.060 
1:55.892 
1:57.836 
1:59.312 
2:06.298 
2:05.105 
1:58.756 
1:57.059 
1:58.135 
1:47.631 
1:55.789 

In Lap 
7 
8 
2 
6 
3 
2 
2 
2 
7 
6 
8 
3 
3 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
5 
2 
4 

Make 
Chevron B16 
Chevron B16 
Genie MK-10B 
Porsche 908/3 
Lotus 23B 
Lotus 23 
Huffaker Genie MK10 
Webster Special Sports Racer 
Genie Mark VII 
Elva Mk 7 
Elva Porsche MK VIIS 
Huffaker Genie 
Crossle' C9S 
Lotus 23B 
Bobsy-Porsche SR-3 
Lola T70 Mk1 
Porsche 910 
Lotus 23C 
Huffaker Mark V 
Genie MK5 
Bobsy SR4 Sportsracer 
Bobsy SR 3 
Lotus 19B - Buick 
Brabham BT8 
Elva Mark 7S 
Ford GT40 
Porsche 910 

Comment 
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Margin of Victory 

39.392 

Avg. Speed 

81.043 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.724 

Best Speed 

101.281 

Best Lap by 

25 - Martin Lauber 

 

SVRA Sonoma Historics 

Group 7 

Feature Race 

Race started at 11:46:09 

Sonoma Raceway 2.890 miles 

6/5/2016 11:45 AM 


